
Treat your SWEET-heart

Le Caramel - le-caramel.com
D'liteful Chocolat - dlitefulchocolat.com 
Batch and Box - batchandbox.com
Maya’s Cookies - mayascookies.com
The Chocolate Bar - thechocolatebar.us 
Mmm…Cakes - mmmcakessd.com

What's better than a gift from a local small business to show your
love to your special Valentine? When you shop small, you are directly
contributing to the success and sustainability of small business owners
who put their heart and soul into their work. 

VALENTINE'S DAY 
IS COMING UP!

Check out our gift guide below of Accessity-funded
businesses from Southern California, where you can
purchase a thoughtful gift for your loved one.

Maya Madsen
Maya's Cookies

https://le-caramel.com/
https://www.dlitefulchocolat.com/
https://www.batchandbox.com/
https://www.mayascookies.com/
https://www.thechocolatebar.us/
https://www.mmmcakessd.com/


For the floral lover

La Mesa Floral Design - lmflorals.com
Twins Flower Growers - twinsflowergrowers.com

Coffee Date

TRVLR Coffee - travelercoffeeroaster.com
Coffee 'n' Talk - coffeentalk.com
Achilles Coffee - achillescoffeeroasters.com
Flor & Seed Coffee Roasters -florandseedcoffee.com 
Steady State Roasting - steadystateroasting.com

Pamper your valentine

DermaZen - dermazen.co
Shop Good - shop-good.co
Mr. Bowtie Hair Studio - mrbowtieshairstudio.com
Spa Piel - spapiel.com

Daniel Romeo
TRVLR Coffee Roaster

Joan Ham
La Mesa Floral Design Shoppe

https://lmflorals.com/
https://www.twinsflowergrowers.com/
https://www.travelercoffeeroaster.com/
https://coffeentalk.com/
https://achillescoffeeroasters.com/
https://florandseedcoffee.com/
https://www.steadystateroasting.com/
https://dermazen.co/
https://shop-good.co/
https://www.mrbowtieshairstudio.com/
https://www.spapiel.com/


Date night!

Sparkle and shine

Luna Norte - lunanorte.co 
Stuart Benjamin & Co. - stuartbenjamin.com 
MujerBrave - mujerbrave.com
Rancho Relaxo - ranchorelaxoca.com/accessories

For your little loves

Cradled Boutique - cradledboutique.com 
Noble - shopnoble.com

Mattarello Cooking Lab - mattarellocooking.com 
Operacaffe - operacaffe.com
Pizza Cassette - pizzacassette.com
Nana’s Kitchen - facebook.com/welovenanaskitchen

Breanda Estrada
Nana's Kitchen

Mirna Guardiola
MujerBrave

https://lunanorte.co/
https://lunanorte.co/
https://www.stuartbenjamin.com/
https://www.mujerbrave.com/
https://ranchorelaxoca.com/accessories/
https://www.cradledboutique.com/
https://shopnoble.com/
https://mattarellocooking.com/
https://mattarellocooking.com/
https://operacaffe.com/
https://www.pizzacassette.com/
https://www.facebook.com/welovenanaskitchen/


Puppy love

Pawsonify - pawsonify.com
Candela Pet Store - facebook.com/candelapetstore
Splish Splash Dog Grooming - splishsplashgrooming.com
Ranch and Feed Pet Supply - ranchfeedandpetsupply.com

#ShopSmall

Cheers to love!

Ramona Ranch Winery - ramonaranchwines.com 
Clever Fox Rum - cleverfoxrum.com 

Fatima Perez
Candela Pet Store

https://www.pawsonify.com/
https://www.facebook.com/candelapetstore
https://splishsplashgrooming.com/
https://www.ranchfeedandpetsupply.com/
https://ramonaranchwines.com/
https://cleverfoxrum.com/
https://cleverfoxrum.com/

